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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.74  0.00100G

 0.02
100G Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

20 $22.50 $5.00 $17.50  0.10 -0.48  0.0020 SPOT

 0.10
20 SPOT Totals: $5.00 $22.50 $17.50 

3 $24.33 $12.00 $12.33  0.10  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

4 $20.00 $3.00 $17.00  0.09  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

5 $26.00 $5.73 $20.27  0.11  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.30
3 FOR $1 Totals: $20.73 $70.33 $49.60 

3 $35.10 $72.00 ($36.90)  0.15  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $40.50 $2.00 $38.50  0.17  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $54.00 $0.00 $54.00  0.23  0.47  0.00BEST BET

 0.56
BEST BET Totals: $74.00 $129.60 $55.60 

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.77  0.00BINGO

 0.02
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

40 $50.00 $40.00 $10.00  0.21  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.21
BOTTOM S Totals: $40.00 $50.00 $10.00 

3 $7.75 $1.25 $6.50  0.03  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

4 $26.75 $101.00 ($74.25)  0.11  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $7.50 $5.00 $2.50  0.03  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 0.18
MEAN GR Totals: $107.25 $42.00 ($65.25)

1 $10.00 $0.05 $9.95  0.04  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $28.00 $0.75 $27.25  0.12  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.16
PARLAY Totals: $0.80 $38.00 $37.20 

8 $43.70 $39.00 $4.70  0.19  1.00  0.00PENNY

 0.19
PENNY Totals: $39.00 $43.70 $4.70 

1 $275.06 $278.13 ($3.07)  1.18  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,611.53 $1,072.20 $539.33  6.91  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $8,680.49 $9,203.55 ($523.06)  37.19  0.76  0.28Regular

4 $6,006.42 $7,209.85 ($1,203.43)  25.74  0.74  0.19Regular

5 $1,114.20 $192.95 $921.25  4.77  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $1,707.18 $831.35 $875.83  7.31  0.73  0.05Regular

7 $458.50 $1,875.50 ($1,417.00)  1.96  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $1,707.62 $6,614.00 ($4,906.38)  7.32  0.71  0.05Regular

9 $294.00 $252.50 $41.50  1.26  0.71  0.01Regular

10 $479.90 $2,236.85 ($1,756.95)  2.06  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $57.65 $0.90 $56.75  0.25  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $343.85 $125.85 $218.00  1.47  0.71  0.01Regular

13 $9.70 $0.30 $9.40  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $26.35 $5.40 $20.95  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $74.75 $19.15 $55.60  0.32  0.70  0.00Regular

 97.90
Regular Totals: $29,918.48 $22,847.20 ($7,071.28)

3 $25.00 $3.75 $21.25  0.11  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $44.75 $4.25 $40.50  0.19  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.30
SPOTLITE Totals: $8.00 $69.75 $61.75 

40 $15.00 $30.00 ($15.00)  0.06  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.06
TOP S Totals: $30.00 $15.00 ($15.00)

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $23,338.08 $30,243.26 ($6,905.18)
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